
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

9 

33 

10 

8 

7 

12 

74 

13 

5 

4 

6 

11 

Name 

Shazrel Aqief 

Giovanni Gani 

Qayyim Razin 

Airel Marzuki 

Aqil Ramadhan 

Daniel Syazwan 

Kenzie Akbar 

Fatihah Balqis 

Qasha Irfan 

Nufayl Darwisy 

Aidil Zariff 

Fahim Naufal 

Class 

SIC Ohvale 

SIC Ohvale 

SIC Ohvale 

SIC Ohvale 

SIC Ohvale 

SIC Ohvale 

SIC Ohvale 

SIC Ohvale 

SIC Ohvale 

SIC Ohvale 

SIC Ohvale 

SIC Ohvale 

Best Tm 

48.719 

49.300 

49.347 

49.737 

49.836 

50.086 

52.707 

52.830 

53.601 

53.810 

54.039 

55.084 

Diff 

0.581 

0.628 

1.018 

1.117 

1.367 

3.988 

4.111 

4.882 

5.091 

5.320 

6.365 

Best Speed 

75.371 

74.483 

74.412 

73.828 

73.682 

73.314 

69.668 

69.506 

68.506 

68.240 

67.951 

66.662 

In Lap 

9 

6 

12 

11 

3 

9 

8 

7 

9 

4 

8 

9 

Nat/State 

Selangor 

Indonesia 

Kuala Lumpur 

Terengganu 

Kuala Lumpur 

Terengganu 

Indonesia 

Pahang 

Terengganu 

Terengganu 

Selangor 

Melaka 

Sorted on best lap time
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FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 2022 Round 3 

SIC Ohvale Junior Championship 

Practice 3 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 12:17:34 

Tangkak, Johor 1.020 km 

23/7/2022 12:20 PM 


